
Date(s) Expense Category Expense Type Description/Rationale Amount Receipt

June 18 and 25, 2017 Travel Transportation Airfares - attend and participate in the CAMPUT energy regulation course in Kingston, Ontario $658.47 Link

June 18 and 22, 2017 Travel Transportation Train fares - attend and participate in the CAMPUT energy regulation course in Kingston, Ontario $146.47 Link

June 18 to 25, 2017 Travel Transportation Taxi fares - attend and participate in the CAMPUT energy regulation course in Kingston, Ontario $135.75 Link

July 16 and 21, 2017 Travel Transportation Long-distance bus fares for chairing the AUC hearing in Calgary, Alberta $148.00 Link
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http://www.auc.ab.ca/about-the-auc/auc-information/Documents/Receipts/2017-08/WG-2017-Jun18and25-Airfares.pdf
http://www.auc.ab.ca/about-the-auc/auc-information/Documents/Receipts/2017-08/WG-2017-Jun18and22-traintickets.pdf
http://www.auc.ab.ca/about-the-auc/auc-information/Documents/Receipts/2017-08/WG-2017-Jun18to25-Taxi.pdf
http://www.auc.ab.ca/about-the-auc/auc-information/Documents/Receipts/2017-08/WG-2017-Jul16and21-Busfare.pdf

